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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2020 - 11/03/2020

New York County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (6th Municipal Court District - New York), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/1/2020 12:04:16PM

Assembly District 68

 18,695 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 5,053 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 211 FEDERAL

 0 SPECIAL PRESIDENTIAL

 262 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  24,221 

(211)Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  24,010 

 18,046 SETH A. STEED (DEMOCRATIC)

 1 ABIEZER RAMOS (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALEX JONES (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALLISON RIESEL (WRITE-IN)

 1 ASHNA SHAH-GROVER (WRITE-IN)

 1 BARRY GOLDWATER (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRUCE STRIKAUSKY (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHRIS RIVERA (WRITE-IN)

 1 CLINT OLIVO (WRITE-IN)

 1 CURTIS SLIWA (WRITE-IN)

 1 DWAYNE JOHNSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 ERIC CARTMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 GARY WEDDERBURN (WRITE-IN)

 1 GEORGIANA SLADE (WRITE-IN)

 1 GREGORY HERRERA (WRITE-IN)

 1 IVAN PEREZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOEY SALADINO (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN BROWN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN SMITH (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN STRINGILE (WRITE-IN)

 1 JORDAN KEITH (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSE BADILLA (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSE COLON (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSEPH DELUTICI (WRITE-IN)

 2 KANYE WEST (WRITE-IN)

 1 KARRLI MILLER (WRITE-IN)

 1 KEVIN GREENE (WRITE-IN)

 1 LARRY SHARPE (WRITE-IN)

 1 LEONARD MCNEIL (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARIO F. MATTEI (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARISA STAVERAS (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARY DOE (WRITE-IN)

 1 MEGHAN PETERSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL BLOOMBERG (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL LANGE (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL R. PENCE (WRITE-IN)

 1 NEIL CHRISTOPHER OLSON (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2020 - 11/03/2020

New York County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (6th Municipal Court District - New York), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/1/2020 12:04:16PM

Assembly District 68

 1 NEIL GORSUCH (WRITE-IN)

 1 PETER REDPATH (WRITE-IN)

 1 RAFAEL MARTINEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROGER ADLER (WRITE-IN)

 1 RON ANA (WRITE-IN)

 1 RON BURGUNDY (WRITE-IN)

 1 RONALD CASTORINA JR. (WRITE-IN)

 1 RUDOLPH GIULIANI (WRITE-IN)

 1 SAMUEL ADLER (WRITE-IN)

 1 SCOTT ROMANO (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEVEN LAFFERTY (WRITE-IN)

 1 THEO ROZAKIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 TIMOTHY RODRIGUEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 TIMOTHY STARR (WRITE-IN)

 1 TONY L. VANTWERP (WRITE-IN)

 49 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 2 UNCOUNTED WRITE-IN PER STATUTE (WRITE-IN)

 1 VLADIMIR LENN (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  18,150 

Unrecorded  5,860 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2020 - 11/03/2020

New York County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (6th Municipal Court District - New York), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/1/2020 12:04:16PM

Assembly District 73

 10,466 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 7,895 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 423 FEDERAL

 0 SPECIAL PRESIDENTIAL

 108 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  18,892 

(423)Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  18,469 

 14,120 SETH A. STEED (DEMOCRATIC)

 1 ALEX SPIRO (WRITE-IN)

 1 AMELIA EARHART (WRITE-IN)

 4 AMY CONEY BARRETT (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDREW ZANG (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANGEL NELSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANITA CAMPBELL (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANTHONY REPICE (WRITE-IN)

 2 ANTONY HILTON (WRITE-IN)

 1 AVIVA MCMORROW (WRITE-IN)

 1 BEN BOUMNI (WRITE-IN)

 1 BREANDAN O'SCEALAR (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRIAN KIMMEL (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRIAN SPEARS (WRITE-IN)

 3 BRUCE T. SPECTOR (WRITE-IN)

 1 CLINT ROMANOFF (WRITE-IN)

 1 CURTIS SLIWA (WRITE-IN)

 1 DANIEL CAMERON (WRITE-IN)

 1 DANIEL STOLLER (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID GOLDMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 DONALD DUCK (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELI SAMUEL RUBIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELON MUSK (WRITE-IN)

 1 GEORGE K.PHILLIPS (WRITE-IN)

 1 GEORGES POMPIDOU (WRITE-IN)

 1 GLENN DANZIG (WRITE-IN)

 1 GREY L. HART (WRITE-IN)

 1 HARRY SMITH (WRITE-IN)

 1 ISABELLE JUNDT (WRITE-IN)

 1 ISHKA BIBBLE (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAMES A. NARLIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAMES HANLEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAMES WOOD (WRITE-IN)

 1 JEFFREY PATTERSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOE TORRE (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN J. JONES III (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN O. JACOBS (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2020 - 11/03/2020

New York County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (6th Municipal Court District - New York), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/1/2020 12:04:16PM

Assembly District 73

 1 JONATHAN ALTMAN EZZARD (WRITE-IN)

 1 KANYE WEST (WRITE-IN)

 1 KARL MARX (WRITE-IN)

 1 KATHERINE DEAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 KELLY GERRITZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 KENNETH O'DONNELL (WRITE-IN)

 1 LAURA INGRAHAM (WRITE-IN)

 1 LEE ZELDIN (WRITE-IN)

 2 LEONARD CECERE (WRITE-IN)

 1 LOU COSTELLO (WRITE-IN)

 1 LOUIS FARAKHAN (WRITE-IN)

 2 MARK ELLIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARK JUDGE (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARK TEDALDI (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARKIN RATHER (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARTIN BRAUN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARTIN KRUTOLOW (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARVIN WANG (WRITE-IN)

 1 MATHEW HURLOCK (WRITE-IN)

 1 MATTHEW GRIECO (WRITE-IN)

 1 MAX SHULMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL BLOOMBERG (WRITE-IN)

 3 MICHAEL J. GREGOREK ESQ. (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL ZUMBLUSKAS (WRITE-IN)

 1 NADINE P. FLYNN (WRITE-IN)

 1 OWEN S. COLTON (WRITE-IN)

 1 PERRY WILSON (WRITE-IN)

 2 PETER MILLIGAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 PETER STAVROPOROS (WRITE-IN)

 1 PREET BHARARA (WRITE-IN)

 1 RACHEL HARARI (WRITE-IN)

 1 REV. GRACE PHILIPS (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBERT KIM (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROLAND LOEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 RON PAUL (WRITE-IN)

 2 RONALD HARINI (WRITE-IN)

 2 RUDOLPH GIULIANI (WRITE-IN)

 1 SARAH D'AMILO (WRITE-IN)

 1 SEHNORS LIFSLITZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEPHEN GIROUX (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEVE SUMMERS (WRITE-IN)

 1 SUSAN H. SEIDEL (WRITE-IN)

 1 TED CRUZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 TIFFANY CABAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 TOM DEWEY (WRITE-IN)

 50 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2020 - 11/03/2020

New York County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (6th Municipal Court District - New York), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/1/2020 12:04:16PM

Assembly District 73

 1 URI FRENKEL (WRITE-IN)

 1 WILLIAM D. COBERT (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  14,266 

Unrecorded  4,203 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2020 - 11/03/2020

New York County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (6th Municipal Court District - New York), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/1/2020 12:04:16PM

Assembly District 76

 35,331 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 26,919 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 1,395 FEDERAL

 0 SPECIAL PRESIDENTIAL

 460 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  64,105 

(1,395)Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  62,710 

 48,642 SETH A. STEED (DEMOCRATIC)

 1 ABIGAIL KORNBLUTH (WRITE-IN)

 1 ABRAHAM SHACK (WRITE-IN)

 1 ABRAHAM WAGNER (WRITE-IN)

 1 ADAM KRIEF (WRITE-IN)

 1 ADI HALENI (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALAN JAFFE (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALAN METZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALEX VILLARI (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALEXANDER STYK (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALEXANDRA SPERLING (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALINA ATAYAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALLAN B. GODLIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALLISON TRUE JONES (WRITE-IN)

 1 AMY CONEY BARRETT (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDEW KERR (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDREA OSGOOD (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDREW NAPOLITANO (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANTHONY GIRAND (WRITE-IN)

 1 ARBEN VULAJ (WRITE-IN)

 1 ARCHARD GALLO (WRITE-IN)

 1 ARLENE HACKEL (WRITE-IN)

 1 ART SHAMSKY (WRITE-IN)

 1 AUDREY GOLDSTEIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 AUDREY VON AUYN (WRITE-IN)

 1 BELYA TANG (WRITE-IN)

 1 BERNIE SANDERS (WRITE-IN)

 1 BILL DE BLASIO (WRITE-IN)

 1 BILL THOMAS (WRITE-IN)

 2 BO DIETL (WRITE-IN)

 1 BOB DOLE (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRADLEY COOPER (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRENDAN CARROLL (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRITNEY SPEARS (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRUCE G. WILCOX (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRYAN HO (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRYANT MORELAND (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2020 - 11/03/2020

New York County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (6th Municipal Court District - New York), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/1/2020 12:04:16PM

Assembly District 76

 1 CAITLIN SHAFFER (WRITE-IN)

 1 CARALINE OPPENHEIM (WRITE-IN)

 1 CARLOS RUIS DE GAMBOA (WRITE-IN)

 1 CAROLYN SHUMCHIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 CATHERINE BLANEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 CATHY BLANEY-PETRALIA (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHARLES HAYES (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHARLES ROBERTO (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHRISTINA OCAMPO (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHRISTOPHER ALLEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHRISTOPHER REGAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 COMET WHITE (WRITE-IN)

 1 CURTIS SLIWA (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAN BAUSO (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAN FELLOWS (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAN GONZALEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAN LAWERENCE (WRITE-IN)

 1 DANIEL DOYLE (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID CROSS (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID GARLAND (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID H.WANDER (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID MILANI (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID RIVKIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID ROSENBAUM (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID SIMPSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID ZABLE (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAYTON HAIGNEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 DEBRA KAMERMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 DEIRDRE MCEVOY CAPPOCK (WRITE-IN)

 1 DENISE YOUNG (WRITE-IN)

 1 DIN DJAIN (WRITE-IN)

 16 DONALD J. TRUMP (WRITE-IN)

 1 DONALD LEO (WRITE-IN)

 1 DOUG RYDER (WRITE-IN)

 1 DOUGLAS RYDER (WRITE-IN)

 1 DWIGHT EISENHOWER (WRITE-IN)

 2 EDMUND BURKE (WRITE-IN)

 1 EDWARD MECHMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 EILEEN BLAKE (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELI MANNING (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELON MUSK (WRITE-IN)

 2 ERIC TRUMP (WRITE-IN)

 1 FRANK DITTA (WRITE-IN)

 1 FRIEDRICH HAYEK (WRITE-IN)

 1 GABRIEL ICIKSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 GEFF RARF (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2020 - 11/03/2020

New York County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (6th Municipal Court District - New York), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/1/2020 12:04:16PM

Assembly District 76

 1 GEORGE PATAKI (WRITE-IN)

 1 GEORGE RUTLER (WRITE-IN)

 1 GEORGE WASHINGTON (WRITE-IN)

 1 GERALD L. SHEIOWITZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 GERALD SOFF (WRITE-IN)

 1 GHENSHIS KAHN (WRITE-IN)

 1 GLENN BROWN (WRITE-IN)

 1 GLENN GUCCIARDO (WRITE-IN)

 1 GOKHAN AKFIRAT (WRITE-IN)

 1 GRACE DELIBONE (WRITE-IN)

 1 GREG MATHIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 HANNAH JUNE FILIPPINO (WRITE-IN)

 1 HAROLD TISCHLER (WRITE-IN)

 1 HELEN ALVAREZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 HENRY A. MILLER (WRITE-IN)

 1 HOWARD KRULEWITZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 HOWARD ROGATNICK (WRITE-IN)

 1 HOWARD STERN (WRITE-IN)

 1 IDA GREER (WRITE-IN)

 3 IVANKA TRUMP (WRITE-IN)

 1 J. CHRISTIAN ADAMS (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAMEL DEAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAMES F. SMITH (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAMES POWERS (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAMES WOOD (WRITE-IN)

 1 JARED BENNHEIM (WRITE-IN)

 1 JASON F. LOWE (WRITE-IN)

 1 JASON JERGENS (WRITE-IN)

 2 JASON TRAGER (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAYSON VALENTIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JEAN MANTREDONIA (WRITE-IN)

 1 JEANINE PIRRO (WRITE-IN)

 1 JEFFEREY GILLERNAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JODY WECKER GREENBERG (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOE ALIBERTI (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOE SMITH (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN C. CALHUAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN SMITH (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN WITHERSPOON (WRITE-IN)

 1 JON LEVINE (WRITE-IN)

 1 JONATHAN SEMON (WRITE-IN)

 1 JONATHON FURER (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSE FUENTES (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSE PRIED HOMME (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSEPH CRATER (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSEPH P. PIAZZA (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2020 - 11/03/2020

New York County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (6th Municipal Court District - New York), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/1/2020 12:04:16PM

Assembly District 76

 1 JOSEPH R. BIDEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSHUA FITCH (WRITE-IN)

 1 JUDAH NATHANSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 JUDITH GRAHAM (WRITE-IN)

 1 JUDITH SHEINDLIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JUNE ARRUZZO (WRITE-IN)

 1 JUNO MARTIN HUBBELING (WRITE-IN)

 1 K. HANURASI (WRITE-IN)

 8 KANYE WEST (WRITE-IN)

 1 KATHERINE CORRADO (WRITE-IN)

 1 KATHRINE M. FRANKE (WRITE-IN)

 1 KATHRYN KIMBALL MIZELLE (WRITE-IN)

 1 KAYVAN GABBAY (WRITE-IN)

 1 KEITH BROCKMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 KELLY GARDNER (WRITE-IN)

 1 KENNY KING (WRITE-IN)

 1 KEVIN WENDER (WRITE-IN)

 1 KIERAN MCCORMACK (WRITE-IN)

 1 KRISTA REED (WRITE-IN)

 1 LAMEN MANNING (WRITE-IN)

 1 LARRY BYRNE (WRITE-IN)

 1 LARRY LERY (WRITE-IN)

 1 LAURA A. BREVETTI (WRITE-IN)

 1 LEE SWEDOWSKY (WRITE-IN)

 1 LEE ZELDIN (WRITE-IN)

 2 LEONARD SILVERMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 LINDSAY BUMBER (WRITE-IN)

 1 LOGAN ZGODNY (WRITE-IN)

 1 LOUIS PULIATITO (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARIANO RIVERA (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARK ANDREW CONRAD (WRITE-IN)

 2 MARK BASTIAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARK E. SEITELMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARK FRUCE IV (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARK M. RUBIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARK STRAUSS (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARK T. STARKMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MATTHEW GREKKO (WRITE-IN)

 1 MATTHEW GRIECO (WRITE-IN)

 1 MATTHEW MURPHY (WRITE-IN)

 1 MATTHEW V. GRIECO (WRITE-IN)

 1 MAUREEN A. DAY (WRITE-IN)

 1 MAXIN LOTT (WRITE-IN)

 2 MELANIA TRUMP (WRITE-IN)

 1 MENACHEM MENDEL SCHNEURSOHN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MERV GRIFFIN (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2020 - 11/03/2020

New York County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (6th Municipal Court District - New York), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/1/2020 12:04:16PM

Assembly District 76

 1 MICHAEL B. LISS (WRITE-IN)

 6 MICHAEL BLOOMBERG (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL GAFKAWSKI (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL J. POSPIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL R. PENCE (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL TRICARICO (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL VESIDELLI (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL ZUMBLASKAS (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICK JAGGER (WRITE-IN)

 1 MIKE SMITH (WRITE-IN)

 1 MIKE TRECURIO (WRITE-IN)

 1 MIRI NAHASH (WRITE-IN)

 1 MORT ROGHANCHI (WRITE-IN)

 1 MYRON DENOY TAYLOR (WRITE-IN)

 1 NATE GREENBERG (WRITE-IN)

 1 NEELY MANNOR (WRITE-IN)

 1 NEIL REID (WRITE-IN)

 1 NELSON BRAFF (WRITE-IN)

 1 NICHOLAS FRANKAUSKI (WRITE-IN)

 1 NOAH HARIRON (WRITE-IN)

 1 NOAH KOMEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 NUR M. JALAL, ESQ. (WRITE-IN)

 1 ORLY SHEMESH (WRITE-IN)

 1 PAM VITAZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 PAT DIXON (WRITE-IN)

 1 PATRICIA GRANT (WRITE-IN)

 3 PATRICK FENNESSEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 PATRICK SCANLON (WRITE-IN)

 1 PAUL A. KLEIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 PAUL J. MEISSNER (WRITE-IN)

 1 PAUL SEARY (WRITE-IN)

 1 PAULINE MISTRETTA (WRITE-IN)

 1 PENNY DONOW (WRITE-IN)

 1 PETER D. TRAUB JR. (WRITE-IN)

 1 PETER MARINO (WRITE-IN)

 1 PETER NEDDO (WRITE-IN)

 1 PETER ROONEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 PETER SANDMAN (WRITE-IN)

 2 PHIL ARNOLD (WRITE-IN)

 1 PIETRA GLUNSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 RANDY BARRETO (WRITE-IN)

 1 RAY KELLY (WRITE-IN)

 1 RAY VALERIO (WRITE-IN)

 1 RAYMOND ZACHARI (WRITE-IN)

 1 REBECCA L. SMITH (WRITE-IN)

 1 RICHARD LIDART (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2020 - 11/03/2020

New York County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (6th Municipal Court District - New York), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/1/2020 12:04:16PM

Assembly District 76

 1 ROB MANDELL (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBERT A. APPLEBY (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBERT DENIRO (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBERT ROSENBERG (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBERT TAUROZZI (WRITE-IN)

 1 RON PAUL (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROXANNE WILD (WRITE-IN)

 5 RUDOLPH GIULIANI (WRITE-IN)

 1 SALVATORE STRAZZULLO (WRITE-IN)

 1 SAM GONZALEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 SAMUEL RUBEINSTEIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 SCOTT KANOFSKY (WRITE-IN)

 2 SEAN MORAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 SERAFIM KATERGARIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 SETH MYER (WRITE-IN)

 1 SHU-ANN JTO (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEPHANIE MARCUCIO (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEPHEN J. RECANTER (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEPHEN PISCHL (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEPHEN S. BONIBERGER (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEVE GLEASON (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEVEN COHEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 SUSAN HOCHBERG (WRITE-IN)

 1 TANIA PINNOCK (WRITE-IN)

 1 TANYA MAIDENBAUM (WRITE-IN)

 1 TED BERG (WRITE-IN)

 3 TED CRUZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 THOMAS JEFFERSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 TIM HOWARD (WRITE-IN)

 1 TIM POOL (WRITE-IN)

 1 TIMOTHY J. DURKIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 TOBIAS G. FENTON (WRITE-IN)

 1 TOM FRIEDMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 TREVER MORRISON (WRITE-IN)

 2 TYLER Z. DUNLAP (WRITE-IN)

 172 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 2 UNCOUNTED WRITE-IN PER STATUTE (WRITE-IN)

 1 VINCENT DINOLFO (WRITE-IN)

 1 VINCENT TORNA (WRITE-IN)

 1 VITO CANARO (WRITE-IN)

 1 WENDY JONES (WRITE-IN)

 1 WENDY WISER (WRITE-IN)

 1 WILL BOWWSER (WRITE-IN)

 1 WINSTON BUCK (WRITE-IN)

 1 YITZA MARTINEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 ZEPHYR TEACHOUT (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2020 - 11/03/2020

New York County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (6th Municipal Court District - New York), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/1/2020 12:04:16PM

Assembly District 76

Total Votes  49,127 

Unrecorded  13,583 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2020 - 11/03/2020

New York County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (6th Municipal Court District - New York), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/1/2020 12:04:16PM

Total for Judge of the Civil Court - District (6th Municipal Court District - New York) - New York County

 64,492 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 39,867 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 2,029 FEDERAL

 0 SPECIAL PRESIDENTIAL

 830 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  107,218 

(2,029)Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  105,189 

 80,808 SETH A. STEED (DEMOCRATIC)

 1 ABIEZER RAMOS (WRITE-IN)

 1 ABIGAIL KORNBLUTH (WRITE-IN)

 1 ABRAHAM SHACK (WRITE-IN)

 1 ABRAHAM WAGNER (WRITE-IN)

 1 ADAM KRIEF (WRITE-IN)

 1 ADI HALENI (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALAN JAFFE (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALAN METZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALEX JONES (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALEX SPIRO (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALEX VILLARI (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALEXANDER STYK (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALEXANDRA SPERLING (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALINA ATAYAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALLAN B. GODLIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALLISON RIESEL (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALLISON TRUE JONES (WRITE-IN)

 1 AMELIA EARHART (WRITE-IN)

 5 AMY CONEY BARRETT (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDEW KERR (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDREA OSGOOD (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDREW NAPOLITANO (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDREW ZANG (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANGEL NELSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANITA CAMPBELL (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANTHONY GIRAND (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANTHONY REPICE (WRITE-IN)

 2 ANTONY HILTON (WRITE-IN)

 1 ARBEN VULAJ (WRITE-IN)

 1 ARCHARD GALLO (WRITE-IN)

 1 ARLENE HACKEL (WRITE-IN)

 1 ART SHAMSKY (WRITE-IN)

 1 ASHNA SHAH-GROVER (WRITE-IN)

 1 AUDREY GOLDSTEIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 AUDREY VON AUYN (WRITE-IN)

 1 AVIVA MCMORROW (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2020 - 11/03/2020

New York County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (6th Municipal Court District - New York), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/1/2020 12:04:16PM

Total for Judge of the Civil Court - District (6th Municipal Court District - New York) - New York County

 1 BARRY GOLDWATER (WRITE-IN)

 1 BELYA TANG (WRITE-IN)

 1 BEN BOUMNI (WRITE-IN)

 1 BERNIE SANDERS (WRITE-IN)

 1 BILL DE BLASIO (WRITE-IN)

 1 BILL THOMAS (WRITE-IN)

 2 BO DIETL (WRITE-IN)

 1 BOB DOLE (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRADLEY COOPER (WRITE-IN)

 1 BREANDAN O'SCEALAR (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRENDAN CARROLL (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRIAN KIMMEL (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRIAN SPEARS (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRITNEY SPEARS (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRUCE G. WILCOX (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRUCE STRIKAUSKY (WRITE-IN)

 3 BRUCE T. SPECTOR (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRYAN HO (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRYANT MORELAND (WRITE-IN)

 1 CAITLIN SHAFFER (WRITE-IN)

 1 CARALINE OPPENHEIM (WRITE-IN)

 1 CARLOS RUIS DE GAMBOA (WRITE-IN)

 1 CAROLYN SHUMCHIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 CATHERINE BLANEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 CATHY BLANEY-PETRALIA (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHARLES HAYES (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHARLES ROBERTO (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHRIS RIVERA (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHRISTINA OCAMPO (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHRISTOPHER ALLEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHRISTOPHER REGAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 CLINT OLIVO (WRITE-IN)

 1 CLINT ROMANOFF (WRITE-IN)

 1 COMET WHITE (WRITE-IN)

 3 CURTIS SLIWA (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAN BAUSO (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAN FELLOWS (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAN GONZALEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAN LAWERENCE (WRITE-IN)

 1 DANIEL CAMERON (WRITE-IN)

 1 DANIEL DOYLE (WRITE-IN)

 1 DANIEL STOLLER (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID CROSS (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID GARLAND (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID GOLDMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID H.WANDER (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2020 - 11/03/2020

New York County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (6th Municipal Court District - New York), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/1/2020 12:04:16PM

Total for Judge of the Civil Court - District (6th Municipal Court District - New York) - New York County

 1 DAVID MILANI (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID RIVKIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID ROSENBAUM (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID SIMPSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID ZABLE (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAYTON HAIGNEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 DEBRA KAMERMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 DEIRDRE MCEVOY CAPPOCK (WRITE-IN)

 1 DENISE YOUNG (WRITE-IN)

 1 DIN DJAIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 DONALD DUCK (WRITE-IN)

 16 DONALD J. TRUMP (WRITE-IN)

 1 DONALD LEO (WRITE-IN)

 1 DOUG RYDER (WRITE-IN)

 1 DOUGLAS RYDER (WRITE-IN)

 1 DWAYNE JOHNSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 DWIGHT EISENHOWER (WRITE-IN)

 2 EDMUND BURKE (WRITE-IN)

 1 EDWARD MECHMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 EILEEN BLAKE (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELI MANNING (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELI SAMUEL RUBIN (WRITE-IN)

 2 ELON MUSK (WRITE-IN)

 1 ERIC CARTMAN (WRITE-IN)

 2 ERIC TRUMP (WRITE-IN)

 1 FRANK DITTA (WRITE-IN)

 1 FRIEDRICH HAYEK (WRITE-IN)

 1 GABRIEL ICIKSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 GARY WEDDERBURN (WRITE-IN)

 1 GEFF RARF (WRITE-IN)

 1 GEORGE K.PHILLIPS (WRITE-IN)

 1 GEORGE PATAKI (WRITE-IN)

 1 GEORGE RUTLER (WRITE-IN)

 1 GEORGE WASHINGTON (WRITE-IN)

 1 GEORGES POMPIDOU (WRITE-IN)

 1 GEORGIANA SLADE (WRITE-IN)

 1 GERALD L. SHEIOWITZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 GERALD SOFF (WRITE-IN)

 1 GHENSHIS KAHN (WRITE-IN)

 1 GLENN BROWN (WRITE-IN)

 1 GLENN DANZIG (WRITE-IN)

 1 GLENN GUCCIARDO (WRITE-IN)

 1 GOKHAN AKFIRAT (WRITE-IN)

 1 GRACE DELIBONE (WRITE-IN)

 1 GREG MATHIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 GREGORY HERRERA (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2020 - 11/03/2020

New York County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (6th Municipal Court District - New York), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/1/2020 12:04:16PM

Total for Judge of the Civil Court - District (6th Municipal Court District - New York) - New York County

 1 GREY L. HART (WRITE-IN)

 1 HANNAH JUNE FILIPPINO (WRITE-IN)

 1 HAROLD TISCHLER (WRITE-IN)

 1 HARRY SMITH (WRITE-IN)

 1 HELEN ALVAREZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 HENRY A. MILLER (WRITE-IN)

 1 HOWARD KRULEWITZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 HOWARD ROGATNICK (WRITE-IN)

 1 HOWARD STERN (WRITE-IN)

 1 IDA GREER (WRITE-IN)

 1 ISABELLE JUNDT (WRITE-IN)

 1 ISHKA BIBBLE (WRITE-IN)

 1 IVAN PEREZ (WRITE-IN)

 3 IVANKA TRUMP (WRITE-IN)

 1 J. CHRISTIAN ADAMS (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAMEL DEAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAMES A. NARLIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAMES F. SMITH (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAMES HANLEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAMES POWERS (WRITE-IN)

 2 JAMES WOOD (WRITE-IN)

 1 JARED BENNHEIM (WRITE-IN)

 1 JASON F. LOWE (WRITE-IN)

 1 JASON JERGENS (WRITE-IN)

 2 JASON TRAGER (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAYSON VALENTIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JEAN MANTREDONIA (WRITE-IN)

 1 JEANINE PIRRO (WRITE-IN)

 1 JEFFEREY GILLERNAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JEFFREY PATTERSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 JODY WECKER GREENBERG (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOE ALIBERTI (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOE SMITH (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOE TORRE (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOEY SALADINO (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN BROWN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN C. CALHUAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN J. JONES III (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN O. JACOBS (WRITE-IN)

 2 JOHN SMITH (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN STRINGILE (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN WITHERSPOON (WRITE-IN)

 1 JON LEVINE (WRITE-IN)

 1 JONATHAN ALTMAN EZZARD (WRITE-IN)

 1 JONATHAN SEMON (WRITE-IN)

 1 JONATHON FURER (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2020 - 11/03/2020

New York County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (6th Municipal Court District - New York), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/1/2020 12:04:16PM

Total for Judge of the Civil Court - District (6th Municipal Court District - New York) - New York County

 1 JORDAN KEITH (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSE BADILLA (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSE COLON (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSE FUENTES (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSE PRIED HOMME (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSEPH CRATER (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSEPH DELUTICI (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSEPH P. PIAZZA (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSEPH R. BIDEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSHUA FITCH (WRITE-IN)

 1 JUDAH NATHANSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 JUDITH GRAHAM (WRITE-IN)

 1 JUDITH SHEINDLIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JUNE ARRUZZO (WRITE-IN)

 1 JUNO MARTIN HUBBELING (WRITE-IN)

 1 K. HANURASI (WRITE-IN)

 11 KANYE WEST (WRITE-IN)

 1 KARL MARX (WRITE-IN)

 1 KARRLI MILLER (WRITE-IN)

 1 KATHERINE CORRADO (WRITE-IN)

 1 KATHERINE DEAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 KATHRINE M. FRANKE (WRITE-IN)

 1 KATHRYN KIMBALL MIZELLE (WRITE-IN)

 1 KAYVAN GABBAY (WRITE-IN)

 1 KEITH BROCKMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 KELLY GARDNER (WRITE-IN)

 1 KELLY GERRITZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 KENNETH O'DONNELL (WRITE-IN)

 1 KENNY KING (WRITE-IN)

 1 KEVIN GREENE (WRITE-IN)

 1 KEVIN WENDER (WRITE-IN)

 1 KIERAN MCCORMACK (WRITE-IN)

 1 KRISTA REED (WRITE-IN)

 1 LAMEN MANNING (WRITE-IN)

 1 LARRY BYRNE (WRITE-IN)

 1 LARRY LERY (WRITE-IN)

 1 LARRY SHARPE (WRITE-IN)

 1 LAURA A. BREVETTI (WRITE-IN)

 1 LAURA INGRAHAM (WRITE-IN)

 1 LEE SWEDOWSKY (WRITE-IN)

 2 LEE ZELDIN (WRITE-IN)

 2 LEONARD CECERE (WRITE-IN)

 1 LEONARD MCNEIL (WRITE-IN)

 2 LEONARD SILVERMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 LINDSAY BUMBER (WRITE-IN)

 1 LOGAN ZGODNY (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2020 - 11/03/2020

New York County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (6th Municipal Court District - New York), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/1/2020 12:04:16PM

Total for Judge of the Civil Court - District (6th Municipal Court District - New York) - New York County

 1 LOU COSTELLO (WRITE-IN)

 1 LOUIS FARAKHAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 LOUIS PULIATITO (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARIANO RIVERA (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARIO F. MATTEI (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARISA STAVERAS (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARK ANDREW CONRAD (WRITE-IN)

 2 MARK BASTIAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARK E. SEITELMAN (WRITE-IN)

 2 MARK ELLIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARK FRUCE IV (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARK JUDGE (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARK M. RUBIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARK STRAUSS (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARK T. STARKMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARK TEDALDI (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARKIN RATHER (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARTIN BRAUN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARTIN KRUTOLOW (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARVIN WANG (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARY DOE (WRITE-IN)

 1 MATHEW HURLOCK (WRITE-IN)

 1 MATTHEW GREKKO (WRITE-IN)

 2 MATTHEW GRIECO (WRITE-IN)

 1 MATTHEW MURPHY (WRITE-IN)

 1 MATTHEW V. GRIECO (WRITE-IN)

 1 MAUREEN A. DAY (WRITE-IN)

 1 MAX SHULMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MAXIN LOTT (WRITE-IN)

 1 MEGHAN PETERSON (WRITE-IN)

 2 MELANIA TRUMP (WRITE-IN)

 1 MENACHEM MENDEL SCHNEURSOHN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MERV GRIFFIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL B. LISS (WRITE-IN)

 8 MICHAEL BLOOMBERG (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL GAFKAWSKI (WRITE-IN)

 3 MICHAEL J. GREGOREK ESQ. (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL J. POSPIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL LANGE (WRITE-IN)

 2 MICHAEL R. PENCE (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL TRICARICO (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL VESIDELLI (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL ZUMBLASKAS (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL ZUMBLUSKAS (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICK JAGGER (WRITE-IN)

 1 MIKE SMITH (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2020 - 11/03/2020

New York County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (6th Municipal Court District - New York), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/1/2020 12:04:16PM

Total for Judge of the Civil Court - District (6th Municipal Court District - New York) - New York County

 1 MIKE TRECURIO (WRITE-IN)

 1 MIRI NAHASH (WRITE-IN)

 1 MORT ROGHANCHI (WRITE-IN)

 1 MYRON DENOY TAYLOR (WRITE-IN)

 1 NADINE P. FLYNN (WRITE-IN)

 1 NATE GREENBERG (WRITE-IN)

 1 NEELY MANNOR (WRITE-IN)

 1 NEIL CHRISTOPHER OLSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 NEIL GORSUCH (WRITE-IN)

 1 NEIL REID (WRITE-IN)

 1 NELSON BRAFF (WRITE-IN)

 1 NICHOLAS FRANKAUSKI (WRITE-IN)

 1 NOAH HARIRON (WRITE-IN)

 1 NOAH KOMEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 NUR M. JALAL, ESQ. (WRITE-IN)

 1 ORLY SHEMESH (WRITE-IN)

 1 OWEN S. COLTON (WRITE-IN)

 1 PAM VITAZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 PAT DIXON (WRITE-IN)

 1 PATRICIA GRANT (WRITE-IN)

 3 PATRICK FENNESSEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 PATRICK SCANLON (WRITE-IN)

 1 PAUL A. KLEIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 PAUL J. MEISSNER (WRITE-IN)

 1 PAUL SEARY (WRITE-IN)

 1 PAULINE MISTRETTA (WRITE-IN)

 1 PENNY DONOW (WRITE-IN)

 1 PERRY WILSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 PETER D. TRAUB JR. (WRITE-IN)

 1 PETER MARINO (WRITE-IN)

 2 PETER MILLIGAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 PETER NEDDO (WRITE-IN)

 1 PETER REDPATH (WRITE-IN)

 1 PETER ROONEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 PETER SANDMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 PETER STAVROPOROS (WRITE-IN)

 2 PHIL ARNOLD (WRITE-IN)

 1 PIETRA GLUNSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 PREET BHARARA (WRITE-IN)

 1 RACHEL HARARI (WRITE-IN)

 1 RAFAEL MARTINEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 RANDY BARRETO (WRITE-IN)

 1 RAY KELLY (WRITE-IN)

 1 RAY VALERIO (WRITE-IN)

 1 RAYMOND ZACHARI (WRITE-IN)

 1 REBECCA L. SMITH (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2020 - 11/03/2020

New York County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (6th Municipal Court District - New York), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/1/2020 12:04:16PM

Total for Judge of the Civil Court - District (6th Municipal Court District - New York) - New York County

 1 REV. GRACE PHILIPS (WRITE-IN)

 1 RICHARD LIDART (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROB MANDELL (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBERT A. APPLEBY (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBERT DENIRO (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBERT KIM (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBERT ROSENBERG (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBERT TAUROZZI (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROGER ADLER (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROLAND LOEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 RON ANA (WRITE-IN)

 1 RON BURGUNDY (WRITE-IN)

 2 RON PAUL (WRITE-IN)

 1 RONALD CASTORINA JR. (WRITE-IN)

 2 RONALD HARINI (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROXANNE WILD (WRITE-IN)

 8 RUDOLPH GIULIANI (WRITE-IN)

 1 SALVATORE STRAZZULLO (WRITE-IN)

 1 SAM GONZALEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 SAMUEL ADLER (WRITE-IN)

 1 SAMUEL RUBEINSTEIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 SARAH D'AMILO (WRITE-IN)

 1 SCOTT KANOFSKY (WRITE-IN)

 1 SCOTT ROMANO (WRITE-IN)

 2 SEAN MORAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 SEHNORS LIFSLITZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 SERAFIM KATERGARIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 SETH MYER (WRITE-IN)

 1 SHU-ANN JTO (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEPHANIE MARCUCIO (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEPHEN GIROUX (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEPHEN J. RECANTER (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEPHEN PISCHL (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEPHEN S. BONIBERGER (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEVE GLEASON (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEVE SUMMERS (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEVEN COHEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEVEN LAFFERTY (WRITE-IN)

 1 SUSAN H. SEIDEL (WRITE-IN)

 1 SUSAN HOCHBERG (WRITE-IN)

 1 TANIA PINNOCK (WRITE-IN)

 1 TANYA MAIDENBAUM (WRITE-IN)

 1 TED BERG (WRITE-IN)

 4 TED CRUZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 THEO ROZAKIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 THOMAS JEFFERSON (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2020 - 11/03/2020

New York County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (6th Municipal Court District - New York), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/1/2020 12:04:16PM

Total for Judge of the Civil Court - District (6th Municipal Court District - New York) - New York County

 1 TIFFANY CABAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 TIM HOWARD (WRITE-IN)

 1 TIM POOL (WRITE-IN)

 1 TIMOTHY J. DURKIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 TIMOTHY RODRIGUEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 TIMOTHY STARR (WRITE-IN)

 1 TOBIAS G. FENTON (WRITE-IN)

 1 TOM DEWEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 TOM FRIEDMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 TONY L. VANTWERP (WRITE-IN)

 1 TREVER MORRISON (WRITE-IN)

 2 TYLER Z. DUNLAP (WRITE-IN)

 271 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 4 UNCOUNTED WRITE-IN PER STATUTE (WRITE-IN)

 1 URI FRENKEL (WRITE-IN)

 1 VINCENT DINOLFO (WRITE-IN)

 1 VINCENT TORNA (WRITE-IN)

 1 VITO CANARO (WRITE-IN)

 1 VLADIMIR LENN (WRITE-IN)

 1 WENDY JONES (WRITE-IN)

 1 WENDY WISER (WRITE-IN)

 1 WILL BOWWSER (WRITE-IN)

 1 WILLIAM D. COBERT (WRITE-IN)

 1 WINSTON BUCK (WRITE-IN)

 1 YITZA MARTINEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 ZEPHYR TEACHOUT (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  81,543 

Unrecorded  23,646 

We certify this statement to be correct, and have caused the same to be attested by the signatures of the members of the board, 

or a majority thereof, on Tuesday, December 1, 2020.

Secretary Chairman

Canvassing BoardCanvassing Board Deputy Chief Clerk

Chief Clerk
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